

Stoneyard Inc. Educates Chick Lumber Staff on Natural Thin Stone Veneer

LITTLETON, MA, UNITED STATES, November 11, 2024 /

EINPresswire.com/ -- Stoneyard Inc., a leading provider of natural <u>thin stone</u> <u>veneer</u>, recently hosted a training session at <u>Chick Lumber</u>'s North Conway location. The event aimed to equip Chick Lumber's staff with the knowledge and skills necessary to effectively promote and sell Stoneyard's premium stone veneer products.

David Croteau and Brian St. Denis, representatives from Stoneyard Inc., conducted the comprehensive training session.



David Croteau teaches Chick Lumber staff about Stoneyard's thin stone veneer.

The program covered a range of topics, including:

- Product Background: A deep dive into Stoneyard's natural thin stone veneer products, highlighting their unique qualities and benefits.
- Customer FAQs: Addressing common questions and concerns raised by customers to ensure staff can provide accurate and informative responses.

"

This training course is ideal for any dealer interested in adding stone to their product line or learning the basics of stone veneer products and installation." *Sal Massa, Chick Lumber* - Installation Overview: A step-by-step guide to the installation process, including key techniques such as trimming the veneer. David Croteau even demonstrated these techniques firsthand.

By empowering Chick Lumber's staff with this valuable knowledge, Stoneyard Inc. aims to enhance customer satisfaction and drive sales of its high-quality stone veneer products. Veneer local to Littleton, MA. For more information on Stoneyard's products, training opportunities, or to find a local dealer, please visit <u>stoneyard.com</u>.

About Stoneyard Inc.

Stoneyard Inc. is a renowned supplier of premium natural thin stone veneer. With a commitment to quality and innovation, Stoneyard offers a wide range of products to enhance the beauty and durability of residential and commercial projects.

David Croteau Stoneyard Inc + +1 978-742-9800 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/759657552

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.